

PROVIDER UPDATE

Effective Nov. 15, 2022: Use updated billing codes on upper gastrointestinal endoscopy claims.

Starting Nov. 15, use updated billing codes when submitting claims for upper gastrointestinal endoscopy. Refer to the updated policy and procedure codes available at <u>hho.fyi/hho-de-mp-1217</u>.

In addition, prior authorization is required beginning Nov. 15, 2022.

For more information, call Provider Services at 1-844-325-6251, Monday–Friday, 8 a.m.–5 p.m.